
2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:20:06

Event: P01 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:32

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 39a Scott NICHOLSON / Traction Control Motorsports / G. William's 

M/C Engineering / RST and KYT

6E Yamaha R6 600 1:39.694  3 of  5

  2 119 Aaron ROGERS 6E Yamaha R6 600 1:40.290  4 of  4 .596 .596

  3 52 Ryan TAYLOR / Kaloha Homes / Bablo's M/C Tyres / R.T.R. 6E Yamaha R6 600 1:41.675  3 of  3 1.981 1.385

  4 54 Brendan WILSON 6E Yamaha 600 1:41.764  4 of  4 2.070 .089

  5 44 William SHARROCK / Race Center & Windspark Aust. 6E Yamaha R6 600 1:41.810  2 of  5 2.116 .046

  6 68 Luke POWER / Angel Wings 6E Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:42.123  3 of  4 2.429 .313

  7 21 Daniel LEONARD / The Grinning Dingo / Ord's Motorcycles 6NE Yamaha YZF 600 1:42.485  4 of  4 2.791 .362

  8 95 Harley SIDE / Race Center 6NE Yamaha R6 600 1:43.080  4 of  4 3.386 .595

  9 77 Brendan HOLDEN 6NE Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:43.088  3 of  3 3.394 .008

 10 211a James MCINTYRE 6NE Yamaha R6 600 1:44.009  4 of  4 4.315 .921

 11 22 Glenn NANKERVIS / Nankervis Motorsport 6E Yamaha R6 600 1:48.251  4 of  4 8.557 4.242

 12 239 Peter GRAHAM 6NE Yamaha YZF R6 600 1:48.294  2 of  2 8.600 .043

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:20:06

Event: P01 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:32

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

21 Daniel LEONARD 1:55.631 1:44.909 1:43.096 1:42.485

22 Glenn NANKERVIS 2:02.444 1:49.229 1:48.267 1:48.251

39a Scott NICHOLSON 1:48.784 1:40.549 1:39.694 1:40.140 1:40.209

44 William SHARROCK 1:49.525 1:41.810 1:42.884 1:41.958 1:42.665

52 Ryan TAYLOR 2:36.129 1:50.347 1:41.675

54 Brendan WILSON 1:54.152 1:44.277 1:42.746 1:41.764

68 Luke POWER 1:52.332 1:43.037 1:42.123 1:43.837

77 Brendan HOLDEN 1:53.122 1:44.980 1:43.088

95 Harley SIDE 1:51.806 1:44.611 1:43.523 1:43.080

119 Aaron ROGERS 1:50.528 1:40.474 1:41.112 1:40.290

211a James MCINTYRE 1:58.284 1:48.017 1:46.038 1:44.009

239 Peter GRAHAM 1:57.037 1:48.294

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:20:06

Event: P01 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:32

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

21  Daniel LEONARD  (7th) 68  Luke POWER  (6th)

1 1:05.401 20.530 29.700 1:55.631 P 1 1:03.122 20.187 29.023 1:52.332 P

2 56.276 19.975 28.658 1:44.909 2 55.202 19.722 28.113 1:43.037

3 54.765 19.878 28.453 1:43.096 3 54.331 19.794 27.998 1:42.123

4 54.550 19.664 28.271 1:42.485 4 53.815 22.163 27.859 1:43.837

22  Glenn NANKERVIS  (11th) 77  Brendan HOLDEN  (9th)

1 1:09.707 21.988 30.749 2:02.444 P 1 1:03.727 20.615 28.780 1:53.122 P

2 58.294 20.954 29.981 1:49.229 2 56.274 20.119 28.587 1:44.980

3 57.800 20.689 29.778 1:48.267 3 55.289 19.565 28.234 1:43.088

4 57.757 20.873 29.621 1:48.251

95  Harley SIDE  (8th)

39a  Scott NICHOLSON  (1st) 1 1:02.770 20.222 28.814 1:51.806 P

1 1:01.476 19.527 27.781 1:48.784 P 2 55.420 20.092 29.099 1:44.611

2 53.728 19.280 27.541 1:40.549 3 54.886 20.351 28.286 1:43.523

3 53.366 19.086 27.242 1:39.694 4 54.889 19.928 28.263 1:43.080

4 53.005 19.214 27.921 1:40.140

5 53.797 19.013 27.399 1:40.209 119  Aaron ROGERS  (2nd)

1 1:02.886 19.669 27.973 1:50.528 P

44  William SHARROCK  (5th) 2 53.604 19.072 27.798 1:40.474

1 1:01.616 19.584 28.325 1:49.525 P 3 54.357 19.025 27.730 1:41.112

2 54.071 19.246 28.493 1:41.810 4 53.223 19.237 27.830 1:40.290

3 54.504 19.776 28.604 1:42.884

4 54.292 19.417 28.249 1:41.958 211a  James MCINTYRE  (10th)

5 54.408 19.512 28.745 1:42.665 1 1:06.518 21.471 30.295 1:58.284 P

2 57.790 20.861 29.366 1:48.017

52  Ryan TAYLOR  (3rd) 3 56.720 20.249 29.069 1:46.038

1 1:05.579 20.824 1:09.726 2:36.129 P 4 55.173 20.084 28.752 1:44.009

2 1:02.024 19.491 28.832 1:50.347 P

3 53.866 19.438 28.371 1:41.675 239  Peter GRAHAM  (12th)

1 1:05.812 20.780 30.445 1:57.037 P

54  Brendan WILSON  (4th) 2 57.898 20.233 30.163 1:48.294

1 1:04.749 20.650 28.753 1:54.152 P

2 55.727 19.965 28.585 1:44.277

3 55.161 19.640 27.945 1:42.746

4 54.586 19.536 27.642 1:41.764

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:20:06

Event: P01 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:32

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:51.095 39a Scott NICHOLSON Yamaha R6 600 1:48.784 1

3:31.644 39a Scott NICHOLSON Yamaha R6 600 1:40.549 2

3:45.353 119 Aaron ROGERS Yamaha R6 600 1:40.474 2

5:11.338 39a Scott NICHOLSON Yamaha R6 600 1:39.694 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:20:06

Event: P01 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:32

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 S. NICHOLSON 53.005 S. NICHOLSON 19.013 S. NICHOLSON 27.242 S. NICHOLSO 1:39.260 1:39.694

2 A. ROGERS 53.223 A. ROGERS 19.025 B. WILSON 27.642 A. ROGERS 1:39.978 1:40.290

3 L. POWER 53.815 W. SHARROCK 19.246 A. ROGERS 27.730 L. POWER 1:41.396 1:42.123

4 R. TAYLOR 53.866 R. TAYLOR 19.438 L. POWER 27.859 W. SHARROC 1:41.566 1:41.810

5 W. SHARROCK 54.071 B. WILSON 19.536 B. HOLDEN 28.234 R. TAYLOR 1:41.675 1:41.675

6 D. LEONARD 54.550 B. HOLDEN 19.565 W. SHARROCK 28.249 B. WILSON 1:41.764 1:41.764

7 B. WILSON 54.586 D. LEONARD 19.664 H. SIDE 28.263 D. LEONARD 1:42.485 1:42.485

8 B. HOLDEN 54.699 L. POWER 19.722 D. LEONARD 28.271 B. HOLDEN 1:42.498 1:43.088

9 H. SIDE 54.886 H. SIDE 19.928 R. TAYLOR 28.371 H. SIDE 1:43.077 1:43.080

10 J. MCINTYRE 55.173 J. MCINTYRE 20.084 J. MCINTYRE 28.752 J. MCINTYRE 1:44.009 1:44.009

11 P. GRAHAM 57.352 P. GRAHAM 20.233 G. NANKERVIS 29.621 P. GRAHAM 1:47.748 1:48.294

12 G. NANKERVIS 57.757 G. NANKERVIS 20.689 P. GRAHAM 30.163 G. NANKERVI 1:48.067 1:48.251

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


